10

11

12

13

14

BILL ASINTRODUCED H.126
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H.126
SHORT FORM
Introduced by Representatives Canfield of Fair Haven (By Request), Bray of
New Haven (By Request), Helm of Castleton (By Request),
McNeil of Rutland Town (By Request) and Stevens of
Shoreham (By Request)

Referred to Committee on

Date:

Subject: Crimes; frauds; bad checks

Statement of purpose: This bill proposesto require state' s attorneys to

prosecute all violations of the bad checks statute.

An act relating to bad checks

It is hereby enacted by the General Assembly of the State of Vermont:

(TEXT OMITTED IN SHORT-FORM BILLYS)
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